
 Sherborn Police Public Page:   1
  Dispatch Log  From: 09/02/2024  Thru: 09/08/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 09/09/2024
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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-127196       1457 PD-Burglar Alarm Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-127232       1621 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 761] 25 PROSPECT ST - 25 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-127241       1637 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ROCKWOOD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-127411       2358 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 EVERETT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

For Date: 09/03/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-127515       0530 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 588] TRAINOR - 97 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-127527       0624 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 86 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-127571       0814 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 8 CIDER HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-127588       0846 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 34 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-127706       1113 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 344] ROBINSON - 28 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-127710       1119 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 5 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-127746       1237 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Paper Exchange    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-111-AC

24-127767       1313 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 147] 81 HUNTING LN - 81 HUNTING LN
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-127795       1359 PD-Assist Public Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-127803       1410 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-127810       1426 PD-Animal Complaint Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 48 HOLLIS ST @ 117 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-127904       1758 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-127910       1810 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST @ 9 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-127952       1948 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 MAPLE ST @ 12 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-127969       2042 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-127984       2128 PD-Assist Other Agency Merge: 24-127986 By: FAO110   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] SPEEN - 4 KENDALL AVE @ 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-127986       2137 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SPEEN - 126 COOLIDGE ST @ 4 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-128015       2321 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 MAPLE ST @ 12 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-128023       2355 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

For Date: 09/04/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-128093       0122 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-128172       0619 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
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24-128216       0741 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-128218       0747 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

24-128221       0752 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 182 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-112-AC

24-128247       0859 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 61 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-128257       0910 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 21 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-128275       0940 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 161 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-128291       1003 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] NATICK LINE - SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-128302       1015 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 27 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-128355       1131 PD-Assist Public Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-128383       1229 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 155] 151 MAPLE ST - 151 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-235-AR
           Summons:    ARAUJO LOPES, RANULFO J       
           Address:    385 FRANKLIN ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    21
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       LICENSE OR REGISTRATION NOT IN POSSESSION
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-128447       1355 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-128510       1621 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-128623       1902 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-113-AC

24-128626       1904 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-128688       2117 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
       Refer To Accident:      876698AC

24-128692       2145 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 147 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 09/05/2024  -  Thursday   

24-128853       0503 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] NATICK LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-128859       0534 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 169 MAPLE ST @ 1 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-128865       0606 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 220 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-128902       0734 PD-Assist Other Agency Fatal Motor Vehicle Collision
   
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-128905       0746 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-153-OF

24-128931       0827 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST @ 1 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
         Fire Unit:    SHEENG4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-114-AC
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24-129118       1412 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-129204       1634 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 84 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-129205       1635 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 92 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-129215       1644 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 91 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-129221       1653 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-129241       1710 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-129257       1735 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 466] 84 COOLIDGE ST - 84 COOLIDGE ST Apt. #ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-236-AR
           Summons:    SILVA, RICARDO ROMUALDO       
           Address:    1640 WORCESTER Apt. #127B   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    47
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * C90 S9

24-129311       1917 PD-Threats Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-154-OF

24-129318       1935 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 221 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-129329       1954 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 92 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-155-OF

24-129361       2101 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-129374       2124 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
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24-129384       2155 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 PAGE FARM RD @ 116 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-129395       2236 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 84 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 09/06/2024  -  Friday   

24-129533       0615 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-129556       0741 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 68 GOULDING ST W @ 100 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-156-OF

24-129633       1026 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-129651       1111 PD-Burglar Alarm Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-129700       1318 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-115-AC

24-129703       1322 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-129793       1557 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 247 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-129822       1651 FD-Emergency Medical Transported to Hospital   

  Location/Address:    [SHA 5] WHITNEY PLACE - 675 S. MAIN ST Apt. #127
      Jurisdiction:    Sharon
          EMS Unit:    SHA1-Sharon Ambulance 1
         Fire Unit:    SHC5-Command-Sharon Car 5
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-129863       1749 FAMILY ISSUE Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-158-OF

24-129876       1815 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 500] SANDBORN LANDSCAPING, INC - 29 COOLIDGE ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-237-AR
            Arrest:    DOS SANTOS NETTO, JORGE L       
           Address:    348 BRIGHAM ST   NORTHBORO, MA
               Age:    30
           Charges:    Straight Warrant

24-129950       2132 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-129955       2146 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-129966       2229 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST @ 1 POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

For Date: 09/07/2024  -  Saturday   

24-130012       0053 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 237 WASHINGTON ST @ 272 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-130037       0116 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 NASON HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-130098       0453 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 67 WOODLAND ST @ 2 DEERFIELD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-130166       0933 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 947] 247 SOUTH MAIN ST               JEAN DVOR - 247 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-130177       0948 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-130188       1018 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 220 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-130189       1020 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LINDEN LN @ N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-130197       1040 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 44 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
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24-130200       1046 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 947] 247 SOUTH MAIN ST               JEAN DVOR - 247 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-130243       1221 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 64 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-130338       1652 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 307] KINGSLEY - 138 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-130414       2000 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-130426       2024 PD-General Info Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-130449       2129 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 09/08/2024  -  Sunday   

24-130517       0108 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PROSPECT ST @ 39 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-130617       0758 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 313] SUNSHINE DAIRY FARM - 41 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
   Original Call #:    24-130616
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-116-AC

24-130818       1644 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FRAMINGHAM LINE - WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-130820       1654 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 9 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-130848       1746 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 568] MITCHELL - 121 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-130866       1807 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 518] LEVY - 128 HOLLIS ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
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24-130875       1823 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-130902       1940 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-130950       2153 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 643] CURTISS - 58 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-130957       2205 PD-Assist Other Agency No Service    
          Location:    [SHE] MILLIS
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    COAKLEY, ETHAN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-160-OF

24-130958       2208 PD-Assist Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
          Location:    [MLS] MILLIS
      Jurisdiction:    Millis
                ID:    JONES, HANNA
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
   Original Call #:    24-130957


